



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 255/2025, CM APPL. 15934/2025, CM APPL. 15935/2025
CM APPL. 15936/2025

RICHPALAppellant

Through: Mr. Bharat Bagga, Advocate

versus

BHUPINDER & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Akhilesh Kr. Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
22.09.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 14th October 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 22, 2025/ak